

S.T. 05(12)17

Order No. 29, dated – 20/06/25.

No E/R of W/A is received from
concerned P.S. in respect of Menoka
Gayen.

Issue reminder.

To 09/09/25 for E/R of W/A in
respect of sole accused namely
Menoka Gayen.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, 1st Court,
Diamond Harbour.